MODEL RDP-16
REMOTE MOUNT DUAL BLOWER
BUILDING PRESSURIZATION UNIT
600 Gulf Freeway
Texas City, TX 77591
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189
Copyright © 1996 - Bebco Industries, Incorporated - All Rights Reserved

INSTALLATION & OPERATION MANUAL
PROVIDED WITH EACH UNIT
Model Number Designations
                                         RDP  -  16  -  D1  -  GS
Series Model Number
Remote Mount Dual Blower
Building Pressurization Unit
Unit Size
16 - 16" Diameter Fan Blades
Division Rating
D1 - Division 1
D2 - Division 2
Housing Material
GS - 14 Ga Galvanized Steel w/ White Paint Finish
SS - 14 Ga Stainless Steel w/ White Paint Finish
Local Sales Representative